WRN78XXM-1000WRN78XXM-1000 SeriesSeries
SELECTIONSELECTION GUIDEGUIDE
Part Number
Input Output Efficiency(%,Typ)
Voltage Range
(VDC)
Voltage
(VDC)
Current
(MA)
Vin(min) Vin(max)
WRN781.5M-1000 4.75-30 1.5 1000 78 72
WRN782.5M-1000 4.75-30 2.5 1000 87 82
WRN7803M-1000 4.75-36 3.3 1000 90 83
WRN7805M-1000 6.5-36 5.0 1000 93 85
WRN7809M-1000 9-36 9.0 1000 95 90
WRN7812M-1000 12-36 12 1000 95 92
WRN7815M-1000 15-36 15 1000 95 93
MODELMODEL SELECTIONSELECTION
WRWRN78N78①0505②MM③--10001000④
①Product Series ②Output Voltage
③Miniature SIP3 Package ④Output Current

Note:
1. All specifications measured at TA=25°C, humidity<75%, nominal input voltage and rated output
load unless otherwise specified.
2. Only typical models listed. If you need other model, please confirm the power, input voltage and output voltage,
then phone us.
PRODUCTPRODUCT IDID DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION
WRN78XXM-1000WRN78XXM-1000 SeriesSeries
EEXTERNALXTERNAL CAPACITORCAPACITOR TABLETABLE
Part Number C1,C3
(ceramic capacitor)
C2,C4
(ceramic capacitor)
WRN781.5M-1000 10uF/25V 22uF/6.3V
WRN781.8M-1000 10uF/25V 22uF/6.3V
WRN782.5M-1000 10uF/25V 22uF/10V
WRN7803M-1000 10uF/25V 22uF/16V
WRN7805M-1000 10uF/25V 22uF/16V
TYPICALTYPICAL CHARACTERISTICSCHARACTERISTICS